10020000 0Uoon

oo gooo@) oo0ooo/s00 2203 / PDD2074
HNERERE goodoo o0 /00 000002040
oo oo oo oo
oo00/000 0o0o/3 o000 /0000 oo
oo0oo /00 (O0)567 / G117 goooo 0o

gooo

ADODODOODOOOOO
000000000000 000000000
BODOODODOD
1,000000000
2000000000
3000000000
c000O0000on
1,000000000
200000000
3000000000
000000000 (ACH

00 000000000 (BL,B2,.CLCLO
00000000000 (B2)0

00 000000 O0(AB2,B3,CLO
000000000000 B0

gooo

gugooog
o gooog
gogooog
oo ooodd
g ooodd
g ooodd
g ooodd
gogooog
googoood

guoooooood
guooooobobboogaad

pagel



00000000000000000
@o000
@o0o0
@ooo0

gobooo O0%) OOObOOD@EmOoO goobo goobbooto oodgdg booo

0 Al ) HEN goon HEN
Bl 0O C=B*A
U
gooo 2000 100400ooooonO boo 00O 0O :50% 0 0 : 100 20

OO0000ob00obOobD ooooo 000 :50%
gbob2000000 0O0O0dd
OOoooooobonb goog)
gooo

gooo 10% 1000000000 bOoO0o 00O 0O:50% 00O : 100 10
O0o00ooboOoooo oooo(o 00O :50%
gobobooboboodgd boodd
oooooogoobz OOo)
gobooboogdad
goboobooggd
goooobod

gooo 2000 100000000 gog 00O 0O:50% 00O : 100 20
0200000300 0O000O(@O 00O 0O :50%
gobobob40000 DOO0O0O0
Oos.0000booonbn ooo)
HEN

gooo 2000 l1004ggd2000 000 000 :50% 0 0 : 100 20
OOoooo3.00o0og ooooo 00O 0O :50%
ooobo400000 DOOO0O0O
gooooood gooo)

page2



000 5% 1000000000 00O 000:50% 00:100 5
0020000000 00000 00 0:50%
0300000000 00000
Ooooooooon0 0oo0)
noooo

oooo 10% 1000000000 000 000:50% 00:100 10
0000020000 O0O0O0O0@ 00 0:50%
0000000300 00000
00 0oo)

oooo 5% 1000000000 00O 000:50% 00:100 5
0000002000 00000 000:50%
0000003000 00000
oooooooooo0 0oo)
OoOo0oo0Oo0oon

0

goon 10% 1000000000 [bODbo 000 :50% 00O : 100 10
Oo20000000 00000 00O 0O :50%
HEN goooo

0Doo)

godd

00O 0 :50%
00O 0 :50%

O00@COo0obOboooboobobooobooboooobooon)

gouooon

O0000o0o0oboo@obooboboobooboboobooobooog)

The Art of Wood Jose Teixido and Watson-Guptill 0
Carving Jacinto Santamera Publications

ogdono 0000 (%)

G5 [gooo |00 oo |00 o0 [06
1 ooono 100 0 0 0 0

2 oooo0o oo 50 50 0 0 0

3 O00DO@ooooon) 50 50 0 0 0

4 Oooo@ono) 50 50 0 0 0

5 Oooo@ooooon) 0 30 70 0 0

page3



0ooo@ooooon)
oo0oo@Ooooon)
0ooo

0000

oooo

oooo

oooo

0ooo
0o0oo,0000
0o00o0,0000
0o00o0,0000
0000

00

O O O O O O OO o o o o

100

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
50

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
50

O O OO OO O oo o o o o

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

page4



